DOV ACCIONIMENTO		5-17-1998		DO 1107-110F	THE TOTAL			
BOX ASSIGNMENTS	ili ili		-	DO NOT DE	FOR TRAVELIER VS			
			7 9					
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS	SIONER CL. S	00740595	n.,	And the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section in the second section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section in	JN 9 10 10 1			
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT								
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PAR				100				
1. John E. PEDERSEN	300	2.		1				
3. n ./	RU al	19, 4.		L				
5.	Ry 9.0	() 6.			1			
7.	IVENING BARTVIER	8.	EC MNO					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO								
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S))	RECEIVING INTERES	ST:						
NAME: ODENSE VANDSELSKA								
				•	. [
ADDRESS: Vandvaerksvej 7, Dł	K-5000 Odense C, Der	nmark						
ADDITIONAL NAME(C) & ADDE	DECC/EC) ATTACHED	O TVER MAIO						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDF 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE		I LES MINO						
(Submit herewith only one do		n-multiple copies o	of same Assid	nment signed by differ	rent inventors is one			
document)	<u> </u>			o o.g. loa by anic				
	⊠WHOLE □PA	ART INTEREST	EXEC	. DATE: May 20, 1998	3			
			}					
	Chicoleigo Toakio	LATION	}					
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANS							
SECURITY EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE		THER:	INTE: IE DAT	EC ON DECLADATIO	AL AND			
		ED HENEWITH. (E	IOTE. IF DAT	ES UN DECLARATIO	IN AND			
	ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐YES ☒NO							
	SE OTHERS ON ADI	DITIONAL SHEET/S	3) attached?	TYES XINO				
				□YES ⊠NO	I 14 INVENTOR			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	S). OTHERS ON ADD 1 INVE	NTOR B. PAT	attached? ENT NO(S)	TYES ⊠NO	1* INVENTOR If not in Item 1			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1*INVE	NTOR B. PAT			ME CELL REVOLUTIONS CONTROL TO A LIVE			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial per 08/913,204 241175	1ª INVE If not in	NTOR B. PAT Rem 1	ENT NO(S)		ME CELL REVOLUTIONS CONTROL TO A LIVE			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial per 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to	1* INVE if not in if	NTOR B. PAT Item 1	ENT NO(S) JMBER INVO	M#	if not in item 1			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial per 08/913,204 241175	1* INVE if not in if	NTOR B. PAT Item 1	ENT NO(S)	M#	if not in item 1			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial per 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to	I* INVE if not in Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed:	item 1 B. PAT	IMBER INVO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code	If not in item 1			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Should	I* INVE if not in Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed:	item 1 B. PAT	IMBER INVO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code	If not in item 1			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V.	t I NVE if not in it in not	item 1 B. PAT	IMBER INVO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code	If not in item 1			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLi Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed:	item 1 B. PAT	IMBER INVO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code	If not in item 1			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLF Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed:	NTOR B. PAT Rem 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC	UMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FEI DVE TOTAL X	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40	1 581)			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLi Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed:	item 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC	IMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FEI DVE TOTAL X BOVE FEE IS	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40	1 581)			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLF Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed:	NTOR B. PAT REM 1 Pe 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC	IMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FEI DVE TOTAL X BOVE FEE IS	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	1 581)			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT:	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed:	tem 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSI UNDER	UMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FEI DVE TOTAL X BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	ff not in item 1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLF Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175	Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: N. 1.9502.004 L	tem 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSI UNDER	IMBER INVO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO.	Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: N. 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	tem 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSI UNDER	IMBER INVO	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATOR	Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: N. 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	item 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSI UNDEF	IMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FEI DVE TOTAL X BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO.	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO.			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLi Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATO To the best of my knowledge	Whom Correspondence Id be Mailed: N. 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	item 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSI UNDEF	IMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FEI DVE TOTAL X BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO.	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO.			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLF Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39-5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATUR To the best of my knowledge the original document.	Whom Correspondence of the Mailed: N. 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	tem 1 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSI UNDEF dup. sh	UMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FEI DVE TOTAL x BOVE FEE IS UFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO.	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO.			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATO To the best of my knowledge the original document. 16/1998 SSNITH 00000136 089136	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed: No. 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	item 1 e 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSt UNDER dup. sh ing information is tr	JMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FE DVE TOTAL x BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required ue and correct al number of	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO.	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO. py is a true copy of			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge the original document. 16/1998 SMITH 00000136 08913	Whom Correspondence of the Mailed: N. 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	tem 1 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSU UNDER dup. sh 10. Tot cover s	JMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FE DVE TOTAL x BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required ue and correct al number of sheet, attachn	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO. et and any attached co pages including this nents and document	1 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO.			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATO To the best of my knowledge the original document. 16/1998 SMITH 00000136 08913 FC:561	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed: No. 18 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	tem 1 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSU UNDER dup. sh 10. Tot cover s	JMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FE DVE TOTAL x BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required ue and correct al number of	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO. et and any attached co pages including this nents and document	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO. py is a true copy of			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.V. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATO To the best of my knowledge the original document. 16/1998 SSNITH 00000136 089136	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed: No. 18 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	tem 1 6. NL AP 7. AMC ABC 8. IF AI INSU UNDER dup. sh 10. Tot cover s	JMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FE DVE TOTAL x BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required ue and correct al number of sheet, attachn	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO. et and any attached co pages including this nents and document	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO. py is a true copy of			
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial 08/913,204 241175 5. Name & Address of Party to Concerning Document Shoul Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLI Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.N. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-39 5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 241175 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATO To the best of my knowledge the original document. 16/1998 SMITH 00000136 089136 FC:581	Whom Correspondence do be Mailed: No. 18 1.9502.004 U CLIENT REF	item 1 B. PAT B. PAT B. PAT B. PAT B. PAT B. PAT F. AMC ABC B. IF AI INSI UNDEF UNDEF To dup. sh To cover so (do not) Date:	JMBER INVO PLNS 1 + PA DUNT OF FE DVE TOTAL x BOVE FEE IS JFFICIENCY T R ORDER NO eet not required ue and correct al number of sheet, attachn	LVED: TS = TOTAL E ENCLOSED: (Code \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 20665 CLIENT NO. et and any attached co pages including this nents and document er sheet)	1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 241175 MATTER NO. py is a true copy of			

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS 241175

M#

1.9502.004 Client Ref.

NONPROVISIO	NAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In the undersigned, to		en Dollars (\$10.00)) and other good and v	valuable consideration paid to each of		
INSERT	(1) John E. PEDERSEN		(2	2)		
NAME(S) OF	(3)		(4			
INVENTOR(S)	(5)			x box if continued on page 2		
the receipt and suffi and transfer(s) unto		knowledged by the	e undersigned who at	the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT	ODENSE VANDSELSKAB A/S					
NAME(S) OF	Vandvaerksvej 7					
ASSIGNEE(S)	DK-5000 Odense C					
& ADDRESS(ES)	Denmark					
. ,						
	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest suations, substitutes, and reissues thereof			.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including		
TITLE OF INVENTION	METHOD AND BASIN FOR	SEDIMENTATIO	N OF SLUDGE IN WAS	STE WATER		
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	(A) ceven date herewith (B) concept on Co in U.S. Appln.	08/913,204	filed	August 15, 1997		
said ASSIGNEE, for its interpretable and ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE to NOTE → The for recordation of this document.	ND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) a prest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assignt said ASSIGNEE; ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to tes ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in an are undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsburnent.	ns and legals represent stify and execute any pa nd to the invention hereb	ntives; the undersigned agree(s) pers for ASSIGNEE, its success by transferred. of the above address to insert DATE SIGNED	nts and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the order that the attorney of record in said application shall sors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed thereon any further identification necessary or desirable with the same for		
2)	. PEDERSEN 			Tove Øørgensen		
Name: 3)						
Name:						
4) Name:						
Name:						
5) Name:						
Name:						

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 9238 FRAME: 0635